TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

CHRISTMAS CAKE CUBES (72 PCS)

SKU: SEV28
Categories: Seasonal - Christmas Products, Seasonal Cakes
Tags: christmas cake, christmas cake cubes, christmas cake pieces,

fruit cake, fruit cake pieces, iced fruit cake, mini bites, mini

christmas cake, mini fruit cake, rich fruit cake
Approx. pieces 72 | Pack size 1 x 72 | Piece size W30 x H30mm /
29g|

Rich fruit cake mini bites topped with jam, marzipan and white icing.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

N/A

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No
Lupin No
Eggs Yes
Fish No
Soybeans Yes
Milk Yes
Mustard No
Peanuts No
Sesame seeds No
Crustacea No
Molluscs No
Tree nuts Yes
Gluten Yes
Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide Yes



https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/seasonal-christmas-products/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/seasonal-christmas-products/seasonal-cakes/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/christmas-cake/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/christmas-cake-cubes/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/christmas-cake-pieces/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/fruit-cake/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/fruit-cake-pieces/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/iced-fruit-cake/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/mini-bites/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/mini-christmas-cake/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/mini-christmas-cake/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/mini-fruit-cake/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/rich-fruit-cake/

TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes
Vegan No
Lactose intolerant No
Coeliacs No
Halal approved No
Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1530
Calories 364
Fat (g) 7.6
Sat. fat (g) 2.65
Carbohydrate (g) 57.6
Sugar (g) 46.46
Protein (g) 3.68
Salt (g) 0.59
INGREDIENTS

Sultanas (41%), Sugar, WHEAT Flour, Natural Glace Cherries (4%) (Cherries, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Preservative:
SULPHUR DIOXIDE, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Colour: Erythrosine), Vegetable oil (rape, palm), Vegetable
Margarine (contains: Vegetable fat (palm), Vegetable Oil (rape, sunflower), Water, Salt, Emulsifier: Polyglycerol
esters of fatty acids, Flavourings, Colours: Annatto, Curcumin), Mixed Peel (contains: Orange, Lemon, Glucose
Fructose Syrup, Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Preservative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE), EGG, Glucose Fructose
Syrup (contains: SULPHUR DIOXIDE), Whey Powder (from MILK), SOYA Flour, Glycerine, Salt, Raising Agents
Diphosphates, Sodium carbonates, Emusifier: Mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, Preservative: Potassium
Sorbate, Caramel Colour, Black Treacle, White Sugar Paste (contains: sugar, Glucose syrup, Water, Palm oil,
Vegetable glycerine, Emulsifier: Mono and Di-glycerides of Fatty Acids, Stabiliser: Tragacanth, Preservative:
Potassium Sorbate, Flavouring), Golden Marzipan (contains: Sugar, AlImonds (NUTS), Glucose syrup, Water,
Invent sugar syrup, Humectant, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Colours: Lutein), Apricot Masking Spead

(contains: Glucose fructose syrup, Apricots, Sugar, Citric Acid, Gelling agent (pectin), Acidity Regulator (sodium
citrates), Preservative: potassium sorbate, Flavouring.




